



FOODSERVICE

Contact your Hormel Foodservice  
Sales Representative at  
1.800.723.8000



## HORMEL® BACON 1™ ALL NATURAL, FC, 18/22 STYLE, HALF SLICE, 576 SLICES

Hormel Product Code: #131823

GTIN #10037600006610

### Perfectly Cooked Bacon

HORMEL® BACON 1™ is a fully cooked, all natural (minimally processed, no artificial ingredients) bacon that is naturally smoked with 100% Applewood chips. Cut in half for easy application to sandwiches.

- Delivers the flavor, texture, and appearance of bacon cooked from raw.
- Half slices provide more cost control and portion flexibility.
- Bulk packaging with no paper, reducing waste, and foreign material concerns.

### SUGGESTED USE

Use anywhere. Bacon is used on the menu such as breakfast, sandwiches, salads, burgers etc.

### PREPARATION INSTRUCTIONS

#### HEATING DIRECTIONS

GRIDDLE/FLAT TOP: Heat to 350°F. Heat bacon for 1½ minutes on each side.

CONVECTION OVEN: Preheat oven to 375°F. Place bacon on baking pan.

Heat for 4 minutes.

MICROWAVE: Place minimum of 2 sheets of bacon in microwave. Heat on HIGH (100% power) for 45 seconds.

Equipment will vary. Heating times given are approximate.

**NUTRITIONAL FACTS**

<b>Serving Size</b> (16g)	
<b>Amount Per Serving</b>	
<b>Calories</b>	<b>80</b>
	<b>% Daily Value</b>
<b>Total Fat</b> 7g	9%
Saturated Fat 2.5g	13%
<i>Trans</i> Fat 0g	
<b>Cholesterol</b> 20mg	7%
<b>Sodium</b> 340mg	15%
<b>Total Carbohydrate</b> 0 g	0%
Dietary Fiber 0 g	0%
Total Sugars 0 g	
Includes 0g Added Sugars	0%
<b>Protein</b> 5g	
Vitamin D 0mcg	0%
Calcium 0mg	0%
Iron 0mg	0%
Potassium 0mg	0%

\* Percent daily values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet.  
Your daily values may be higher or lower depending on your calorie needs.

**INGREDIENTS**

Ingredients: NOT PRESERVED - KEEP REFRIGERATED BELOW 40°F AT ALL TIMES  
Ingredients: Pork, Water, Salt, Sugar, Cultured Celery Powder, Sea Salt, Natural Flavoring.

Yield is based on average standard yields and may vary from case to case.

**ALLERGEN INFO**

No Big 9 Allergens Present

**BIOENGINEERING INFORMATION**

The National Bioengineered Food Disclosure regulations do not require disclose on the label for this product, this product may be exempt because of USDA amenability, has either no ingredients from a bioengineered source or if it contains an ingredient from a bioengineered source the ingredient has either highly refined ingredients that does not contain detectable modified genetic materials or certified organic.

**PRODUCT CLAIMS**

- GLUTEN FREE
- MINIMALLY PROCESSED
- NATURAL
- NO ARTIFICIAL INGREDIENTS
- NO MSG ADDED
- NO NITRATES OR NITRITES ADDED\*
- \*\*EXCEPT FOR THOSE NATURALLY OCCURRING IN
- CULTURED CELERY POWDER AND SEA SALT

**STORAGE**

Storage Temp	Minimum: 28 F Maximum: 40 F
Storage Method	Keep Refrigerated

**MASTER DIMENSIONS**

Pallet Pattern	12 x 6 = 72
Total Code	180
Days	
Case	15.13"L x 10"W x 6.63"H
Dimensions	
Cubic Feet	.580 CUFT
Net Weight	6.50 LB